HIGHER EDUCATION FEE SCHEDULE 2020 HILLSONG COLLEGE



All prices are quoted in Australian Dollars (AUD). All fees are subject to review and change.

BACHELOR OF THEOLOGY (BTh)

On Campus or Online Fees

	Unit Fee	Indicative Annual Fee*
Domestic Fee	\$1,775 per 10cp*	\$14,200
International Fee	\$1,975 per 10cp*	\$15,800

^{*}Please note that this varies according to the unit selection of the student.

MASTER OF ARTS (MA)

On Campus or Online Fees

	Unit Fee	Indicative Annual Fee*
Domestic Fee	\$2,375 per 10cp*	\$19,000
International Fee	\$2,575 per 10cp*	\$20,600

^{*}Please note that this varies according to the unit selection of the student.

MASTER OF THEOLOGY (MTh)

On Campus or Online Fees

	Unit Fee	Indicative Annual Fee*
Domestic Fee	\$4,750 per 20cp*	\$19,000
International Fee	\$5,150 per 20cp*	\$20,600

^{*}Please note that this varies according to the unit selection of the student.

If you enroll in a larger or smaller study load, your fees will differ as the fees are calculated on a per unit basis.

^{*}The "indicative annual fee" is the cost of enrolling in a chosen course for the 2020 academic year. It is calculated based on a standard full-time study load.